Race Date
September 19, 2020

Overall
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Name
Devin Horner
Brady Cavanaugh
Liam Zimmer
Ryan Roznowski
Craig Miller
Todd Bailey
Ruben Sanchez
Kyle Johns
Kristin Longacre
Thomas KORNELIK
Renee Martin
BRANDY Bogart
Suzanne Gesse
Amy Dolbeare
Kathy Hilbrich
Kaia Burkett
Curtis Burkett
Tom Hutmacher
Laura Fennell
Kristen Wozniak
Erika Johns
John Roznowski
John Guzman
Douglas Weingart
Jamie Wolfe
Kim Benner
Fred Benner
Kathy Cook
Dawn Campbell
Wittlee Engel
Jack Kashak
David Ralston
Pete Klaeser
Theressa Whitecotton
Ed Whitecotton
Nancy Keefe
Daniel Lewis
Jaime Lewis
Jim Lewis
Rylie McKinney
John Keefe

2020 Fast and Furriest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7884 31 M 1: Open
5139 14 M 2: Open
5133 12 M 3: Open
5130 14 M 1: 11-14
7897 57 M 1: 55-59
7881 52 M 1: 50-54
7899 62 M 1: 60-64
5136 55 M 2: 55-59
7895 34 F 1: Open
7890 64 M 2: 60-64
5126 22 F 2: Open
7882 28 F 3: Open
5115 40 F 1: 40-44
5116 48 F 1: 45-49
5127 66 F 1: 65-69
5113 12 F 1: 11-14
5121 50 M 2: 50-54
7885 72 M 1: 70-99
5118 32 F 1: 30-34
6112 28 F 1: 25-29
5135 28 F 2: 25-29
5131 43 M 1: 40-44
5132 41 M 2: 40-44
7900 58 M 3: 55-59
5117 41 F 2: 40-44
5129 50 F 1: 50-54
5128 55 M 4: 55-59
7883 55 F 1: 55-59
5119 53 F 2: 50-54
5120 31 F 2: 30-34
7886 73 M 2: 70-99
5134 75 M 3: 70-99
7889 64 M 3. 60-64
8133 58 F 2: 55-59
8134 65 M 1: 65-69
7887 67 F 2: 65-69
7894 7 M 1. 1-10
7892 43 F 3: 40-44
7893 44 M 3: 40-44
7896 10 F 1: 1-10
7888 64 M 4. 60-64
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
19:26.7
20:24.5
20:37.9
23:00.5
23:02.4
23:03.8
27:05.8
27:21.1
28:13.6
29:17.1
29:31.8
29:39.3
29:48.9
30:16.6
30:25.3
30:41.4
30:54.1
31:15.5
31:26.1
31:41.1
32:315
33:28.1
33:28.1
33:37.8
33:50.9
37:315
38:18.8
38:24.9
38:51.2
39:13.6
41:05.7
50:38.6
53:16.3
55:47.9
55:48.5

1:03:06.2
1:04:56.4
1:05:15.5
1:05:40.7
1:07:29.2
1:07:37.5

09/19/2020 04:28:08

Pace
6:16/M
6:35/M
6:39/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
9:06/M
9:27/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:30/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
12:06/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:32/M
12:39/M
13:15/M
16:20/M
17:11/M
18:00/M
18:00/M
20:21/M
20:57/M
21:03/M
21:11/M
21:46/M
21:49/M



